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704
622
554
580
594
504
739
658
537
687
708
733
572
643
612
659
548
650
629
740
673
649
647
578
536
598
513
656
732
540
533
606
586
600
595
552
571
624
520
518
604
506
640
614
575
651

IV 21 km Serrania de Librilla
Travesia de MontaA+a (21000 m) - 22-03-2015

Clasificacién General

Nombre
RUIZ CORTES, RAUL
MARTINEZ CALMACHE, ANDRES
FERNANDEZ PEREZ, PABLO
GRAS GIL, RAQUEL
JIMENEZ PERAL, JOSE LUIS
ALLEPUZ ROS, MODESTO
VERDU MONEDERO, RAFAEL
MORALES SANCHEZ, JUAN
CLEMENTE PORTAS, JUAN JOSE
PARDO ROJO , PEDRO
RUIZ PROVENCIO, FRANCISCO
TOVAR CANOVAS, JUAN ANTONIO
GEA PONCE, JOSE
MARTINEZ ROS, AGUSTIN FLORENTINO
LOPEZ VICENTE, ALFONSO
MORENO, ALBERO
ESCUDERO REDONDO, JUAN
MOLINA MANOGIL, MARIA DEL MAR
MARTINEZ LOPEZ, MARI CARMEN
VICENTE ALCALA, ANGEL

Categoria
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante

Caminante

NICOLAS PENARRUBIA, FRANCISCO JAVIEI Caminante

MIRETE LOPEZ, JOSE MANUEL
MELCON ALVAREZ, ALEJANDRO
GONZALEZ NICOLAS , RAFAEL
CHICO CARRILLO, MATEO

LOOR ROMERO , FREDDY
BACHILLER MORENO, ANGEL
MORALES GARCIA , JUAN
TORRECILLAS SERRANO, FRANCISCO
CONTESSOTTO, CLAUDIO
CEREZUELA TORRES, CRISTINA
LOPEZ PENAS, SUSANA DE FATIMA
HERNANDEZ GARCIA , JUAN
LOPEZ CHICO, FERNANDO

LARDIN ROSA, GINES

FERNANDEZ GUZMAN, CARLOS
GARCIA ZAPATA, MARI CARMEN
MARTINEZ CAVA, TOMAS
BONACHE OTALORA, VANESA
BERNAL GARCIA, MARIA JOSE
LOPEZ LORENTE, ANGEL

ANDREO CIFUENTES, JOSE MARIA
MARTINEZ PEREZ, JORGE DANIEL
LORENTE TENDERO, SOLEDAD

GOMEZ PENALVER, FRANCISCO ANTONIO

MOLINA PALAZON, ISAAC RAFAEL

Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante

Caminante
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30

31

32
33
34
10
35
36

Club
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
MARIS SPORT CLAB
ERMITA DE BURGOS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
GRUPO SENDERISTA DE MURCIA
INDEPENDIENTE
ASOCIACION DE SENDERISMO LIBRILLA

ATOMETER

ASOCIACION DE SENDERISMO DE LIBRILL#
LOS CABRICAS

LOS CABRICAS

C.A. BENIJOFAR

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEMPEDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB CICLISTA ENDEMONIAOS
PENA SENDERISTA "EL ABUELO"
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

LOS CARACOLES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ASM REGION DE MURCIA
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
02:12:01
02:14:34
02:23:43
02:23:43
02:24:32
02:26:41
02:30:40
02:30:40
02:31:04
02:31:04
02:33:59
02:34:22
02:34:24
02:34:40
02:34:41
02:37:25
02:37:26
02:37:27
02:38:07
02:38:08
02:38:39
02:38:39
02:39:17
02:39:52
02:41:06
02:41:06
02:41:06
02:41:07
02:41:07
02:43:01
02:43:52
02:43:53
02:45:48
02:46:18
02:46:41
02:46:43
02:46:43
02:46:45
02:46:46
02:47:49
02:47:50
02:48:17
02:48:43
02:49:11
02:49:42
02:49:56

Ritmo
06:54
07:02
07:31
07:31
07:34
07:40
07:53
07:53
07:54
07:54
08:03
08:04
08:05
08:05
08:05
08:14
08:14
08:14
08:16
08:16
08:18
08:18
08:20
08:22
08:26
08:26
08:26
08:26
08:26
08:32
08:34
08:34
08:40
08:42
08:43
08:43
08:43
08:43
08:43
08:47
08:47
08:48
08:50
08:51
08:53
08:53
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

528
667
727
311
712
631
630
596
601
743
688
684
616
696
509
668
573
644
745
619
521
517
648
721
503
695
541
720
613
507
702
508
569
525
710
539
709
501
560
510
526
729
609
724
678
530

IV 21 km Serrania de Librilla
Travesia de MontaA+a (21000 m) - 22-03-2015

Clasificacién General

Nombre
CARPENA MELGAREJO, EDUARDO
MUNOZ SANCHEZ, ASCENSION
SERRANO ARCOS, ELISABETH
CANO MELCHOR, BORJA
RUIZ SERNA, MARIA
MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ABEL
MARTINEZ LOPEZ, LAURA
LLAMAS NAVARRO, FRANCISCO
LOPEZ EGEA, ALFONSO
ZAMORA MANZANO, ANTONIO
PEDROSA ROBLES, ALICIA
PAGAN MUNOZ, ALEJO
MANZANO CAMPOS, RAFAEL
ROBLES BANOS, CESAREO
ARANDA MAYOR, BARTOLOME
NAVARRO DIAZ, PEDRO ANTONIO
GOMEZ GOMEZ, JOSE JAVIER
MARTINEZ RUBIO, CARMEN
ZOMERNO ALVAREZ, TERESA ELADIA
MARIN DE OLIVEIRA, LUIS MIGUEL
CANO MORENO, MARCOS
BERMEJO MANCEBO, JESUS
MENDEZ GARCIA, RUBEN
SANCHEZ ROS, JUAN DIEGO
ALCARAZ SAURA, JOSE ANTONIO
REY RILO, HILARIO
CORRAL AZOR, MARIA JOSE
SANCHEZ RAMIREZ, GABRIEL
LOPEZ VICENTE, DAVID
ANDREU GONZALEZ, MARIA FELIPA
ROSA GARCIA, PEDRO

ANDREU ORTEGA, FRANCISCO MIGUEL

GARCIA PROVENCIO, JESUS
CANOVAS GARCIA, MARIA

RUIZ ROMERO, IZASKUN

CONESA ALMAGRO, DAVID

RUIZ PROVENCIO, GINES

ABAD LOPEZ, FERNANDO

GARCIA CLEMENTE, PEDRO
ARANDA MAYOR, ANTONIO
CANOVAS MUNUERA, PEDRO
SOTO MUNUERA, MARIA DEL PILAR
LOPEZ SANCHEZ, FULGENCIO
SANDOVAL CAVA, GINES
ORCAJADA GABARRON, MARIA LUISA
CAVA BELCHI, JOSE LUIS

Categoria
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante
Caminante

Caminante
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37
11
12
38
13
39
14
40
41
42
15
43
44
45
46
47
48
16
17
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
18
56
57
19
58
59
60
20
21
61
62
63
64
65
66
22
67
68
23
69

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

HERBALIFE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

ALHAMA COYM

ALHAMA COYM

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB CICLISTA ENDEMONIAOS

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB SENDERISTA DEL SURESTE ESTREL

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

LA CARRASCA

LOS CARACOLES

CABEZO GORDO

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. TORRE-PACHECO

PAQUETAZOS DRILL TEAM

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

ALHAMA COYM

ALHAMA COYM

ALHAMA COYM

ALHAMA COYM

COoYMm

CEX CARTAGENA

CEX CARTAGENA

ASOCIACION DE SENDERISMO DE LIBRILL/

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

Club Tiempo
02:49:58
02:50:24
02:50:46
02:50:53
02:50:53
02:50:58
02:51:00
02:52:15
02:52:16
02:52:17
02:52:28
02:52:37
02:52:44
02:53:16
02:53:18
02:53:49
02:55:20
02:55:23
02:56:08
02:56:09
02:56:26
02:57:11
02:57:35
02:58:13
02:58:13
02:59:40
03:00:05
03:00:06
03:00:16
03:00:17
03:00:19
03:00:19
03:00:19
03:00:21
03:00:36
03:00:42
03:00:52
03:01:10
03:01:27
03:01:31
03:01:32
03:03:00
03:03:00
03:03:04
03:03:04
03:03:05

Ritmo
08:53
08:55
08:56
08:56
08:56
08:57
08:57
09:01
09:01
09:01
09:01
09:02
09:02
09:04
09:04
09:06
09:10
09:10
09:13
09:13
09:14
09:16
09:17
09:19
09:19
09:24
09:25
09:25
09:26
09:26
09:26
09:26
09:26
09:26
09:27
09:27
09:28
09:29
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:34
09:34
09:35
09:35
09:35



c IV 21 km Serrania de Librilla
Travesia de MontaA+a (21000 m) - 22-03-2015

Clasificacién General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club Tiempo Ritmo
93 550 ESPINOSA MARTINEZ, JOSE Caminante h 70 INDEPENDIENTE 03:03:05 09:35
94 714 SANCHEZ ALEDO, FRANCISCO Caminante h 71 INDEPENDIENTE 03:03:06 09:35
95 685 PAGAN OTALORA, MATEO Caminante h 72 ASOCIACION DE SENDERISMO DE LIBRILLr  03:03:16 09:35
96 515 BELCHI LOPEZ, SALVADOR Caminante h 73 03:03:25 09:36
97 635 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE Caminante h 74 MAGNIFICOS 03:03:38 09:36
98 670 NAVARRO PEREZ, MARIA LORETO Caminante m 24 CORREBIRRAS 03:03:38 09:36
99 570 GARCIA SANCHEZ, OSKAR Caminante h 75 CORREBIRRAS 03:03:40 09:36
100 610 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, MARIAJO Caminante m 25 CORREBIRRAS 03:03:41 09:37
101 662 MUNUERA FERNANDEZ, ALMUDENA Caminante h 76 INDEPENDIENTE 03:04:09 09:38
102 615 LOZANO GIL, JOSE Caminante h 77 CARTAGENATRAI 03:04:10 09:38
103 654 MORALES CEGARRA, CRISTOBAL Caminante h 78 INDEPENDIENTE 03:04:11 09:38
104 713 SALMERON PEREZ, JOSEFA Caminante m 26 TRIALHAMA 03:04:14 09:38
105 738 VALVERDE MARTINEZ, ALFONSO Caminante h 79 INDEPENDIENTE 03:04:15 09:38
106 700 ROMERO SANCHEZ, JULIO ANGEL Caminante h 80 INDEPENDIENTE 03:04:16 09:38
107 623 MARTINEZ CANOVAS , JAVIER Caminante h 81 INDEPENDIENTE 03:04:17 09:38
108 711 MARTIN RUIZ, ALFONSO Caminante h 82 SENDERISMO LIBRILLA 03:04:23 09:39
109 621 MARIN JORQUERA, FRANCISCO Caminante h 83 INDEPENDIENTE 03:04:25 09:39
110 694 RAMOS BRITO, ISABEL Caminante m 27 INDEPENDIENTE 03:04:51 09:40
111 523 CANOVAS CANOVAS, INES Caminante m 28 INDEPENDIENTE 03:04:52 09:40
112 583 HERNAIZ VICENTE, JULIAN Caminante h 84 ALHAMACOYM 03:06:34 09:46
113 584 HERNAIZ VISIER, JULIAN Caminante h 85 ALHAMA COYM 03:06:34 09:46
114 699 ROMERO MUNOZ, JUAN PEDRO Caminante h 86 INDEPENDIENTE 03:06:35 09:46
115 663 MUNUERA PEREZ CHUECOS, ANTONIO Caminante h 87 INDEPENDIENTE 03:07:12 09:48
116 674 NICOLAS PEREZ, ALMUDENA Caminante m 29 GRUPO SENDERISTA DE MURCIA 03:07:13 09:48
117 563 GARCIA GINES, PILAR Caminante m 30 INDEPENDIENTE 03:07:17 09:48
118 672 NICOLAS ALARCOS, SANDRINE Caminante m 31 INDEPENDIENTE 03:08:20 09:51
119 582 HEREDIA LOPEZ, JOSE ANTONIO Caminante h 88 INDEPENDIENTE 03:08:26 09:51
120 516 BELCHIi MARTINEZ, JOSE LUIS Caminante h 89 INDEPENDIENTE 03:09:20 09:54
121 675 NORTES ORTIN, BRUNO Caminante h 90 INDEPENDIENTE 03:09:20 09:54
122 566 GARCIA MEDINA, PEDRO Caminante h 91 INDEPENDIENTE 03:09:20 09:54
123 671 NAVARRO ROMAN, JOSE MIGUEL Caminante h 92 INDEPENDIENTE 03:09:20 09:54
124 637 MARTINEZ MAYOL, MIREYA Caminante m 32 INDEPENDIENTE 03:09:55 09:56
125 626 MARTINEZ GARCIA, CELIA Caminante m 33 03:09:56 09:56
126 544 DE LA CRUZ MORENO, FULGENCIO Caminante h 93 ALHAMACOYM 03:10:59 09:59
127 585 HERNANDEZ COPE, ANTONIO JOSE Caminante h 94 ASOCIACION DE SENDERISMO DE LIBRILL/  03:10:59 09:59
128 522 CANOVAS CANOVAS, JUAN Caminante h 95 ALHAMA COYM 03:10:59 09:59
129 691 PEREZ MERLOS, ALVARO Caminante h 96 SENDERISMO LIBRILLA 03:11:00 10:00
130 692 PLANA GARCIA, FERNANDO Caminante m 34 SENDERISMO LIBRILLA 03:11:01 10:00
131 638 MARTINEZ OTALORA, GINES Caminante h 97 03:12:31 10:04
132 734 TOVAR LOPEZ, RAFAEL Caminante h 98 03:13:27 10:07
133 715 SANCHEZ ESPINOSA, JOSE ANTONIO Caminante h 99 INDEPENDIENTE 03:13:28 10:07
134 701 ROMERO SANCHEZ, FERNANDO JAVIER Caminante h 100 03:13:34 10:08
135 633 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO Caminante h 101 03:13:34 10:08
136 542 CUBERO GARCIA, JOSE MIGUEL Caminante h 102 03:13:35 10:08
137 556 GAMBIN REINA, ANTONIO Caminante h 103 INDEPENDIENTE 03:14:01 10:09
138 574 GOMEZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE Caminante h 104 INDEPENDIENTE 03:14:01 10:09
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c IV 21 km Serrania de Librilla
Travesia de MontaA+a (21000 m) - 22-03-2015

Clasificacién General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club Tiempo Ritmo
139 592 JIMENEZ GARCIA, EMILIO Caminante h 105 INDEPENDIENTE 03:14:36 10:11
140 310 VALERO CAMBRONERO, ELISA Caminante m 35 03:14:39 10:11
141 543 CUBILLAS CEREZO , JAVIER Caminante h 106 INDEPENDIENTE 03:15:00 10:12
142 608 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, ALBA Caminante m 36 INDEPENDIENTE 03:15:01 10:12
143 593 JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, MANUEL Caminante h 107 INDEPENDIENTE 03:16:00 10:15
144 531 CAYUELA FUENTES, PEDRO S. Caminante h 108 CEXCARTAGENA 03:16:15 10:16
145 532 CAYUELA FUENTES, JUANA MARIA Caminante m 37 INDEPENDIENTE 03:16:15 10:16
146 590 HURTADO LOPEZ, ANA MARIA Caminante m 38 CEXCARTAGENA 03:16:17 10:16
147 555 FERNANDEZ SEGUI, JOSE MARIA Caminante h 109 INDEPENDIENTE 03:17:38 10:20
148 705 RUIZ HERNANDEZ, CRISTINA Caminante m 39 03:18:01 10:22
149 682 OTALORA BALLESTER, SONIA Caminante m 40 03:18:02 10:22
150 591 JIMENEZ CRUZ, REINALDO Caminante h 110 03:18:03 10:22
151 589 HUERTAS MARTINEZ, ANA Caminante m 41 INDEPENDIENTE 03:18:06 10:22
152 125 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, MARIA Caminante m 42 ALHAMA COYM 03:18:20 10:23
153 698 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, M@ ANGELES Caminante m 43 INDEPENDIENTE 03:18:21 10:23
154 567 GARCIA MEDINA, ANTONIO Caminante h 111 INDEPENDIENTE 03:18:34 10:23
155 639 MARTINEZ PEREZ, SERAFINA Caminante m 44 INDEPENDIENTE 03:18:36 10:23
156 605 LOPEZ MINANO, PILAR Caminante m 45 03:19:02 10:25
157 561 GARCIA ENJUTO, JOSE Caminante h 112 03:19:56 10:28
158 689 PENALVER MONTALBAN, MARIA LUISA Caminante m 46 03:19:56 10:28
159 524 CANOVAS CANOVAS, FRANCISCO Caminante h 113 03:20:20 10:29
160 634 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, CARMEN Caminante m 47 INDEPENDIENTE 03:20:27 10:29
161 545 DE LORENZO ALCARAZ, PILAR Caminante m 48 INDEPENDIENTE 03:20:27 10:29
162 625 MARTINEZ ESCORIZA, MARIA DEL MAR Caminante m 49 INDEPENDIENTE 03:20:43 10:30
163 718 SANCHEZ NAVARRO, TONI Caminante m 50 INDEPENDIENTE 03:20:45 10:30
164 527 CANOVAS PORTERO, GINESA Caminante m 51 03:20:48 10:30
165 706 RUIZ HERNANDEZ, ALICIA Caminante m 52 INDEPENDIENTE 03:20:50 10:30
166 587 HERNANDEZ MAURANDI, IRENE Caminante m 53 INDEPENDIENTE 03:21:39 10:33
167 511 ARRIBAS DIAZ , MARIA Caminante m 54 03:21:39 10:33
168 736 VALERA FERNANDEZ, JUAN ANTONIO Caminante h 114 INDEPENDIENTE 03:21:40 10:33
169 512 ARRIBAS ROS, JOSE Caminante h 115 INDEPENDIENTE 03:21:43 10:33
170 717 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, CATI Caminante m 55 ALHAMA COYM 03:21:45 10:33
171 636 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, ANTONIA Caminante m 56 ALHAMA COYM 03:21:45 10:33
172 742 ZAMORA BLAZQUEZ, LOLI Caminante m 57 INDEPENDIENTE 03:22:26 10:35
173 707 RUIZ LOPEZ, ANGEL Caminante h 116 INDEPENDIENTE 03:22:28 10:36
174 690 PEREZ ALBALADEJO, JUANA MARI Caminante m 58 INDEPENDIENTE 03:22:28 10:36
175 703 RUIZ BALLESTER, JOSE MARIA Caminante h 117 INDEPENDIENTE 03:22:29 10:36
176 551 ESTUPINA LOPEZ, ISIDORO Caminante h 118 INDEPENDIENTE 03:23:02 10:37
177 666 MUNOZ RODRIGUEZ, SALVADORA Caminante m 59 INDEPENDIENTE 03:23:04 10:37
178 611 LOPEZ TOSCANO, MARIA Caminante m 60 INDEPENDIENTE 03:23:05 10:37
179 547 DIAZ GARCIA, JUAN MIGUEL Caminante h 119 INDEPENDIENTE 03:23:22 10:38
180 546 DIAZ GARCIA, RAUL Caminante h 120 INDEPENDIENTE 03:23:23 10:38
181 693 PLAZA PENA, JUAN FCO. Caminante h 121 CALAMANGA 03:24:00 10:40
182 602 LOPEZ GARCIA, SUSI Caminante m 61 03:24:49 10:43
183 737 VALLEJO LOPEZ, ALEXANDRA Caminante m 62 03:24:50 10:43
184 652 MONTOYA LARA, JOSE ANTONIO Caminante h 122 INDEPENDIENTE 03:24:55 10:43
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c IV 21 km Serrania de Librilla
Travesia de MontaA+a (21000 m) - 22-03-2015

Clasificacién General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club Tiempo Ritmo
185 514 BARQUERO CABALLERO, FERNANDO JOSE Caminante h 123 INDEPENDIENTE 03:24:56 10:43
186 579 GONZALVEZ MENDEZ, PEDRO Caminante h 124 INDEPENDIENTE 03:24:58 10:43
187 730 TOLINOS BLANQUE, MONICA Caminante m 63 INDEPENDIENTE 03:25:34 10:45
188 538 CLEMENTE TOLINOS, NOELIA Caminante m 64 INDEPENDIENTE 03:25:35 10:45
189 568 GARCIA PORRAS, TERESA Caminante m 65 INDEPENDIENTE 03:25:39 10:46
190 535 CERON LADEVESA, MARIA DOLORES Caminante m 66 INDEPENDIENTE 03:25:41 10:46
191 641 MARTINEZ PINO, JOSE ANTONIO Caminante h 125 INDEPENDIENTE 03:25:42 10:46
192 529 CASTEJON HERNANDEZ, FINA Caminante m 67 INDEPENDIENTE 03:25:42 10:46
193 681 OTALORA ALCON, FRANCISCA Caminante m 68 INDEPENDIENTE 03:25:43 10:46
194 588 HERNANDEZ VERA, NOEMI Caminante m 69 INDEPENDIENTE 03:25:43 10:46
195 686 PALMA ALEMAN, ANGELES INMACULADA Caminante m 70 INDEPENDIENTE 03:31:56 11:05
196 597 LLIMERA ARROYO, LAIA Caminante m 71 ESTUDIO ARQUITECTURA LAIA 03:31:58 11:05
197 599 LOPEZ ANDREU, MARIA TERESA Caminante m 72 INDEPENDIENTE 03:31:59 11:05
198 565 GARCIA MARTINEZ, ANTONIO Caminante h 126 03:36:12 11:19
199 726 SEGADO AMEZCUA, MARIA Caminante m 73 CEX 03:36:12 11:19
200 581 GUTIERREZ SERRANO, EDUARDO Caminante h 127 INDEPENDIENTE 03:36:55 11:21
201 680 ORTIZ TOLINOS, CANDELA Caminante m 74 INDEPENDIENTE 03:36:56 11:21
202 534 CERON GIL, MARISA Caminante m 75 INDEPENDIENTE 03:38:36 11:26
203 728 SOLER ROMERO, JUAN FRANCISCO Caminante h 128 TREBUCO 03:39:33 11:29
204 741 VIDAL ALIAGA, FRANCISCA Caminante m 76 03:40:37 11:33
205 558 GARCIA CLARES, CARMEN Caminante m 77 LOS CANGREJOS 03:43:59 11:43
206 683 OTALORA ROMERO, DAVID Caminante h 129 LOSCANGREJOS 03:44:16 11:44
207 562 GARCIA GARCIA, RAUL Caminante h 130 03:44:18 11:44
208 553 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, PATRICIA Caminante m 78 AL TROTE COCHINERO 03:45:35 11:48
209 502 ALARCON COSTA, ANTONIO Caminante h 131 AL TROTE COCHINERO 03:45:35 11:48
210 677 OLIVO MORENO, ASCENSION Caminante m 79 ALTROTE COCHINERO 03:45:35 11:48
211 628 MARTINEZ LIDON, FERNANDO Caminante h 132 AL TROTE COCHINERO 03:45:37 11:48
212 716 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA Caminante m 80 AsMm 03:47:38 11:55
213 646 MAYOR MARTINEZ , ANA Caminante m 81 03:51:35 12:07
214 645 MAYOR GARCIA, JOSE Caminante h 133 03:51:35 12:07
215 679 ORTIGAS MOLERO, ANTONIO Caminante h 134 INDEPENDIENTE 03:51:57 12:08
216 642 MARTINEZ POLO, MARIA ISABEL Caminante m 82 INDEPENDIENTE 03:51:59 12:08
217 725 SANZ GALIAN, ANTONIA Caminante m 83 INDEPENDIENTE 03:52:00 12:08
218 557 GARCIA CERON, MARIA DOLORES Caminante m 84 INDEPENDIENTE 03:52:45 12:11
219 669 NAVARRO PAGE, LAURA Caminante m 85 ALHAMA COYM 03:52:46 12:11
220 577 GONZALEZ GEA, JUANA Caminante m 86 INDEPENDIENTE 03:58:12 12:28
221 559 GARCIA CLARES, DANIELA Caminante m 87 LOS CANGREJOS 04:00:12 12:34
222 744 ZAPLANA CELDRAN, ENRIQUE Caminante h 135 LOSCANGREJOS 04:00:14 12:34
223 653 MORALES SANCHEZ, JOAQUIN Caminante h 136 04:00:20 12:34
224 719 SANCHEZ PARRA, BARBARA Caminante m 88 INDEPENDIENTE 04:00:22 12:35
225 657 MORALES MARTINEZ, BONIFACIO Caminante h 137 INDEPENDIENTE 04:00:32 12:35
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